

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 9971-9972/2019

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDRI @ SUNEHRI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-12-2019 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Mrs. K. Enatoli Sema, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner is directed to take fresh steps
in respect of all the Respondents within two weeks.

List again on 20.02.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm