

BEFORE THE SUPREME COURT SPECIAL LOK ADALAT

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26729/2023

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26-04-2023 in FAO No. 2382/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

MANDEEP KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 30-07-2024

Present: Members of Lok Adalat

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA
MR. RANJI THOMAS, SR. ADVOCATE
MR. R.SATHISH, AOR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Karan Dewan, Adv.
Miss Aanchal Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, AOR
Ms. K Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Ms. Chubalemla Chang, Adv.
Mr. Prang Newmai, Adv.

A W A R D

List before the regular Court.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER